

Standardised Price List & Standard Terms of Business (2024/2025)

Attended Cremation Service.	
Transport of the deceased to the Funeral Home (office hours) within 20 miles	£ 150.00
Care of the deceased whilst in our care	£ 100.00
Attending to all legal and administrative documentation	£ 200.00
Making the necessary arrangements with the Crematorium Authority, Minister, Doctor etc.	£ 200.00
Provision of a suitable veneered coffin with handles & nameplate*	£ 300.00
Transport of the deceased to the funeral venue within 20 miles	£ 300.00
Payment of the Crematorium charges including surcharges	£ 900.00
Funeral Director Services	£ 745.00
Surcharge for coffins over 6 foot 2 inches long, or 22 inches wide £80.00	
Out of hours collection from the place of death £250.00	
Total Funeral Cost	£2,895.00

Additional Optional Services IF requested.	
Limousine to seat 6 passengers	£ 280.00
Wicker, Seagrass, Bamboo coffin	£1125.00
Published Obituary (Newspaper)	P.O.A
Celebrant / Minister / Vicar / Priest	£ 235.00
Service in Church	P.O.A
Horse Drawn Hearse	£900.00
Burial of ashes (not including cemetery charges)	£ 200.00
30 printed simple order of service	£ 40.00
4 Professional Coffin Bearers (if the coffin is to be carried but the family don't feel able to)	£ 200.00
Collection of loved one (out of hours)	£ 150.00

Standard Terms of Business.

A mutually agreed funeral date and time will be booked and confirmed on receipt of a deposit of £1,500. This is because we have to pay all the third party costs on your behalf at the time of booking.

Any balance is due 48 hours prior to the funeral taking place.

For a burial, all the cemetery fees are required as a deposit.

Payments are accepted by debit card, bank transfer or cash.

If you are obtaining assistance from the DWP you will still be required to pay the deposit and balance. In the event that you are granted an award from the DWP and they pay us directly, any payment received by us will be returned immediately upon receipt (within 24 hours) into our account to whoever paid our invoice.

Any additional services which you wish to add (if we can accommodate them) will be charged at the time. You will be provided with an itemised invoice for the deposit and separately for the balance – or the balance in full if you wish.

There is ZERO VAT on any aspect of a funeral.